
Results - Martial Arts

KategorienbezeichnungKategorienbezeichnungKategorienbezeichnungKategorienbezeichnung UnterkategorieUnterkategorieUnterkategorieUnterkategorie PlatzierungPlatzierungPlatzierungPlatzierung LastnameLastnameLastnameLastname FirstnameFirstnameFirstnameFirstname

Female, BeginnerFemale, BeginnerFemale, BeginnerFemale, BeginnerEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand Forms

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place FroböseFroböseFroböseFroböse UlrikeUlrikeUlrikeUlrike

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place WelkeWelkeWelkeWelke ClaudiaClaudiaClaudiaClaudia

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place McFarlaneMcFarlaneMcFarlaneMcFarlane MegMegMegMeg

Female, IntermediateFemale, IntermediateFemale, IntermediateFemale, IntermediateEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand Forms

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place BißwangerBißwangerBißwangerBißwanger BirgitBirgitBirgitBirgit

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place GrosserGrosserGrosserGrosser SinaSinaSinaSina

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place WesselkampWesselkampWesselkampWesselkamp PetraPetraPetraPetra

Female, AdvancedFemale, AdvancedFemale, AdvancedFemale, AdvancedEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand Forms

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place KanzmeierKanzmeierKanzmeierKanzmeier GudulaGudulaGudulaGudula

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place MeisterMeisterMeisterMeister AntjeAntjeAntjeAntje

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place Slack-SmithSlack-SmithSlack-SmithSlack-Smith DelilahDelilahDelilahDelilah

Female, Black BeltFemale, Black BeltFemale, Black BeltFemale, Black BeltEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand Forms

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place SchusterSchusterSchusterSchuster EvaEvaEvaEva

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place PereaPereaPereaPerea InesInesInesInes

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place SelterSelterSelterSelter SinaSinaSinaSina
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KategorienbezeichnungKategorienbezeichnungKategorienbezeichnungKategorienbezeichnung UnterkategorieUnterkategorieUnterkategorieUnterkategorie PlatzierungPlatzierungPlatzierungPlatzierung LastnameLastnameLastnameLastname FirstnameFirstnameFirstnameFirstname

Female, Senior Black Belt 35-45Female, Senior Black Belt 35-45Female, Senior Black Belt 35-45Female, Senior Black Belt 35-45Empty Hand FormsEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand Forms

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place GonzálezGonzálezGonzálezGonzález MurielMurielMurielMuriel

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place LöweLöweLöweLöwe AndreaAndreaAndreaAndrea

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place PereaPereaPereaPerea InesInesInesInes

Female, Senior Black Belt 46+Female, Senior Black Belt 46+Female, Senior Black Belt 46+Female, Senior Black Belt 46+Empty Hand FormsEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand Forms

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place BruecknerBruecknerBruecknerBrueckner UrsulaUrsulaUrsulaUrsula

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place PereaPereaPereaPerea IsabelIsabelIsabelIsabel

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place RohnerRohnerRohnerRohner MaschaMaschaMaschaMascha

Male, BeginnerMale, BeginnerMale, BeginnerMale, BeginnerEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand Forms

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place DaviesDaviesDaviesDavies AntonyAntonyAntonyAntony

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place HowarthHowarthHowarthHowarth IanIanIanIan

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place KieferKieferKieferKiefer MichaelMichaelMichaelMichael

Male, IntermediateMale, IntermediateMale, IntermediateMale, IntermediateEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand Forms

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place Le BlancLe BlancLe BlancLe Blanc AntoineAntoineAntoineAntoine

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place BakeneckerBakeneckerBakeneckerBakenecker RalfRalfRalfRalf

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place StevensStevensStevensStevens BrianBrianBrianBrian

Male, AdvancedMale, AdvancedMale, AdvancedMale, AdvancedEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand Forms

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place ScheibenzuberScheibenzuberScheibenzuberScheibenzuber MarcusMarcusMarcusMarcus

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place SchrammSchrammSchrammSchramm ChristianChristianChristianChristian

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place FournierFournierFournierFournier AlbanAlbanAlbanAlban

Male, Advanced 40+Male, Advanced 40+Male, Advanced 40+Male, Advanced 40+Empty Hand FormsEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand Forms

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place EndlEndlEndlEndl ThomasThomasThomasThomas

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place MartinMartinMartinMartin EtienneEtienneEtienneEtienne

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place LückeLückeLückeLücke MichaelMichaelMichaelMichael
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KategorienbezeichnungKategorienbezeichnungKategorienbezeichnungKategorienbezeichnung UnterkategorieUnterkategorieUnterkategorieUnterkategorie PlatzierungPlatzierungPlatzierungPlatzierung LastnameLastnameLastnameLastname FirstnameFirstnameFirstnameFirstname

Male, Black BeltMale, Black BeltMale, Black BeltMale, Black BeltEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand Forms

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place PeitherPeitherPeitherPeither Dao HungDao HungDao HungDao Hung

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place StorrsStorrsStorrsStorrs TrevorTrevorTrevorTrevor

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place MathiMathiMathiMathi KimKimKimKim

Male, 3rd Dan+Male, 3rd Dan+Male, 3rd Dan+Male, 3rd Dan+Empty Hand FormsEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand Forms

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place WoodWoodWoodWood AllenAllenAllenAllen

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place MaguireMaguireMaguireMaguire AndyAndyAndyAndy

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place PowellPowellPowellPowell SimonSimonSimonSimon

Male, Senior Black Belt 35-46Male, Senior Black Belt 35-46Male, Senior Black Belt 35-46Male, Senior Black Belt 35-46Empty Hand FormsEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand Forms

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place WeiWeiWeiWei PingPingPingPing

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place LemesleLemesleLemesleLemesle ChristianChristianChristianChristian

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place KühnenKühnenKühnenKühnen SebastianSebastianSebastianSebastian

Male, Senior Black Belt 47+Male, Senior Black Belt 47+Male, Senior Black Belt 47+Male, Senior Black Belt 47+Empty Hand FormsEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand FormsEmpty Hand Forms

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place WoodWoodWoodWood AllenAllenAllenAllen

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place PeitherPeitherPeitherPeither Dao HungDao HungDao HungDao Hung

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place SchaaffSchaaffSchaaffSchaaff DarlDarlDarlDarl

Black BeltBlack BeltBlack BeltBlack BeltMusical FormsMusical FormsMusical FormsMusical Forms

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place StorrsStorrsStorrsStorrs TrevorTrevorTrevorTrevor

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place RinglingRinglingRinglingRingling SaschaSaschaSaschaSascha

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place MarksMarksMarksMarks ErinErinErinErin

Black Belt 40+Black Belt 40+Black Belt 40+Black Belt 40+Musical FormsMusical FormsMusical FormsMusical Forms

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place PeitherPeitherPeitherPeither Dao HungDao HungDao HungDao Hung

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place SchotteliusSchotteliusSchotteliusSchottelius Dr. SaskiaDr. SaskiaDr. SaskiaDr. Saskia

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place SchaferSchaferSchaferSchafer HannahHannahHannahHannah
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KategorienbezeichnungKategorienbezeichnungKategorienbezeichnungKategorienbezeichnung UnterkategorieUnterkategorieUnterkategorieUnterkategorie PlatzierungPlatzierungPlatzierungPlatzierung LastnameLastnameLastnameLastname FirstnameFirstnameFirstnameFirstname

BeginnerBeginnerBeginnerBeginnerSelf DefenseSelf DefenseSelf DefenseSelf Defense

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place HowarthHowarthHowarthHowarth IanIanIanIan

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place ErvinErvinErvinErvin KennethKennethKennethKenneth

Intermediate & AdvancedIntermediate & AdvancedIntermediate & AdvancedIntermediate & AdvancedSelf DefenseSelf DefenseSelf DefenseSelf Defense

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place BeccatoBeccatoBeccatoBeccato OmarOmarOmarOmar

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place BohlinBohlinBohlinBohlin RainerRainerRainerRainer

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place TylerTylerTylerTyler NigelNigelNigelNigel

Intermediate & Advanced 39+Intermediate & Advanced 39+Intermediate & Advanced 39+Intermediate & Advanced 39+Self DefenseSelf DefenseSelf DefenseSelf Defense

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place McDonaldMcDonaldMcDonaldMcDonald SeanSeanSeanSean

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place BurnsBurnsBurnsBurns RandonRandonRandonRandon

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place BryantBryantBryantBryant SimonSimonSimonSimon

Black BeltBlack BeltBlack BeltBlack BeltSelf DefenseSelf DefenseSelf DefenseSelf Defense

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place StorrsStorrsStorrsStorrs TrevorTrevorTrevorTrevor

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place WilliamsWilliamsWilliamsWilliams LeeLeeLeeLee

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place FisherFisherFisherFisher JacobJacobJacobJacob

3. Platz/Place'3. Platz/Place'3. Platz/Place'3. Platz/Place' HauerHauerHauerHauer DanielDanielDanielDaniel

Black Belt 40-45Black Belt 40-45Black Belt 40-45Black Belt 40-45Self DefenseSelf DefenseSelf DefenseSelf Defense

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place PowellPowellPowellPowell SimonSimonSimonSimon

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place Retamoza-DavilaRetamoza-DavilaRetamoza-DavilaRetamoza-Davila JonathanJonathanJonathanJonathan

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place MaguireMaguireMaguireMaguire AndyAndyAndyAndy

Black Belt 46-48Black Belt 46-48Black Belt 46-48Black Belt 46-48Self DefenseSelf DefenseSelf DefenseSelf Defense

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place MackayMackayMackayMackay SandySandySandySandy

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place BunnageBunnageBunnageBunnage RogerRogerRogerRoger

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place PeitherPeitherPeitherPeither Dao HungDao HungDao HungDao Hung
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KategorienbezeichnungKategorienbezeichnungKategorienbezeichnungKategorienbezeichnung UnterkategorieUnterkategorieUnterkategorieUnterkategorie PlatzierungPlatzierungPlatzierungPlatzierung LastnameLastnameLastnameLastname FirstnameFirstnameFirstnameFirstname

Black Belt 49+Black Belt 49+Black Belt 49+Black Belt 49+Self DefenseSelf DefenseSelf DefenseSelf Defense

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place SchaaffSchaaffSchaaffSchaaff DarlDarlDarlDarl

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place HicksHicksHicksHicks BrianBrianBrianBrian

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place ParkerParkerParkerParker QuentinQuentinQuentinQuentin

Female, BeginnerFemale, BeginnerFemale, BeginnerFemale, BeginnerSparringSparringSparringSparring

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place LaneLaneLaneLane SarahSarahSarahSarah

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place McFarlaneMcFarlaneMcFarlaneMcFarlane MegMegMegMeg

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place CouillardCouillardCouillardCouillard SéverineSéverineSéverineSéverine

Female, IntermediateFemale, IntermediateFemale, IntermediateFemale, IntermediateSparringSparringSparringSparring

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place BißwangerBißwangerBißwangerBißwanger BirgitBirgitBirgitBirgit

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place GrosserGrosserGrosserGrosser SinaSinaSinaSina

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place ReasonerReasonerReasonerReasoner HeatherHeatherHeatherHeather

Female, AdvancedFemale, AdvancedFemale, AdvancedFemale, AdvancedSparringSparringSparringSparring

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place KanzmeierKanzmeierKanzmeierKanzmeier GudulaGudulaGudulaGudula

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place MeisterMeisterMeisterMeister AntjeAntjeAntjeAntje

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place OmurungiOmurungiOmurungiOmurungi GisèleGisèleGisèleGisèle

Female, Black Belt, SmallFemale, Black Belt, SmallFemale, Black Belt, SmallFemale, Black Belt, SmallSparringSparringSparringSparring

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place SelterSelterSelterSelter SinaSinaSinaSina

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place MarksMarksMarksMarks ErinErinErinErin

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place HoangHoangHoangHoang KhanhKhanhKhanhKhanh

Female, Black Belt, TallFemale, Black Belt, TallFemale, Black Belt, TallFemale, Black Belt, TallSparringSparringSparringSparring

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place LaumannLaumannLaumannLaumann SusanneSusanneSusanneSusanne

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place LöweLöweLöweLöwe AndreaAndreaAndreaAndrea

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place NeddermeyerNeddermeyerNeddermeyerNeddermeyer DianaDianaDianaDiana
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KategorienbezeichnungKategorienbezeichnungKategorienbezeichnungKategorienbezeichnung UnterkategorieUnterkategorieUnterkategorieUnterkategorie PlatzierungPlatzierungPlatzierungPlatzierung LastnameLastnameLastnameLastname FirstnameFirstnameFirstnameFirstname

Male, BeginnerMale, BeginnerMale, BeginnerMale, BeginnerSparringSparringSparringSparring

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place ZavalaZavalaZavalaZavala Juan CarlosJuan CarlosJuan CarlosJuan Carlos

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place ErvinErvinErvinErvin KennethKennethKennethKenneth

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place DaviesDaviesDaviesDavies AntonyAntonyAntonyAntony

Male, IntermediateMale, IntermediateMale, IntermediateMale, IntermediateSparringSparringSparringSparring

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place McDonaldMcDonaldMcDonaldMcDonald SeanSeanSeanSean

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place de Winterde Winterde Winterde Winter MarijnMarijnMarijnMarijn

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place BohlinBohlinBohlinBohlin RainerRainerRainerRainer

Male, AdvancedMale, AdvancedMale, AdvancedMale, AdvancedSparringSparringSparringSparring

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place BachmannBachmannBachmannBachmann BerndBerndBerndBernd

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place MartinMartinMartinMartin JeremyJeremyJeremyJeremy

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place KehoeKehoeKehoeKehoe WayneWayneWayneWayne

Male, Black BeltMale, Black BeltMale, Black BeltMale, Black BeltSparringSparringSparringSparring

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place GuardabassoGuardabassoGuardabassoGuardabasso RobertoRobertoRobertoRoberto

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place StorrsStorrsStorrsStorrs TrevorTrevorTrevorTrevor

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place LemesleLemesleLemesleLemesle ChristianChristianChristianChristian

Male, Black Belt 35+Male, Black Belt 35+Male, Black Belt 35+Male, Black Belt 35+SparringSparringSparringSparring

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place MaguireMaguireMaguireMaguire AndyAndyAndyAndy

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place van der Hoekvan der Hoekvan der Hoekvan der Hoek FolkertFolkertFolkertFolkert

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place PeitherPeitherPeitherPeither Dao HungDao HungDao HungDao Hung

BeginnerBeginnerBeginnerBeginnerWeapon FormsWeapon FormsWeapon FormsWeapon Forms

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place DaviesDaviesDaviesDavies AntonyAntonyAntonyAntony

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place LaneLaneLaneLane SarahSarahSarahSarah

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place McFarlaneMcFarlaneMcFarlaneMcFarlane MegMegMegMeg
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KategorienbezeichnungKategorienbezeichnungKategorienbezeichnungKategorienbezeichnung UnterkategorieUnterkategorieUnterkategorieUnterkategorie PlatzierungPlatzierungPlatzierungPlatzierung LastnameLastnameLastnameLastname FirstnameFirstnameFirstnameFirstname

IntermediateIntermediateIntermediateIntermediateWeapon FormsWeapon FormsWeapon FormsWeapon Forms

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place BurnsBurnsBurnsBurns RandonRandonRandonRandon

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place WintersWintersWintersWinters RonanRonanRonanRonan

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place StevensStevensStevensStevens BrianBrianBrianBrian

AdvancedAdvancedAdvancedAdvancedWeapon FormsWeapon FormsWeapon FormsWeapon Forms

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place BeccatoBeccatoBeccatoBeccato OmarOmarOmarOmar

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place Slack-SmithSlack-SmithSlack-SmithSlack-Smith DelilahDelilahDelilahDelilah

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place MartinMartinMartinMartin JeremyJeremyJeremyJeremy

Black Belt hard & softBlack Belt hard & softBlack Belt hard & softBlack Belt hard & softWeapon FormsWeapon FormsWeapon FormsWeapon Forms

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place StorrsStorrsStorrsStorrs TrevorTrevorTrevorTrevor

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place PeitherPeitherPeitherPeither Dao HungDao HungDao HungDao Hung

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place TimlinTimlinTimlinTimlin RobertRobertRobertRobert

Senior Black Belt 35-45Senior Black Belt 35-45Senior Black Belt 35-45Senior Black Belt 35-45Weapon FormsWeapon FormsWeapon FormsWeapon Forms

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place WeiWeiWeiWei PingPingPingPing

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place WuWuWuWu LongLongLongLong

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place PowellPowellPowellPowell SimonSimonSimonSimon

Senior Black Belt 46-48Senior Black Belt 46-48Senior Black Belt 46-48Senior Black Belt 46-48Weapon FormsWeapon FormsWeapon FormsWeapon Forms

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place PereaPereaPereaPerea IsabelIsabelIsabelIsabel

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place BruecknerBruecknerBruecknerBrueckner UrsulaUrsulaUrsulaUrsula

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place SchotteliusSchotteliusSchotteliusSchottelius Dr. SaskiaDr. SaskiaDr. SaskiaDr. Saskia

Senior Black Belt 49+Senior Black Belt 49+Senior Black Belt 49+Senior Black Belt 49+Weapon FormsWeapon FormsWeapon FormsWeapon Forms

1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place1. Platz/Place SchaaffSchaaffSchaaffSchaaff DarlDarlDarlDarl

2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place2. Platz/Place GulliverGulliverGulliverGulliver PenelopePenelopePenelopePenelope

3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place3. Platz/Place MyllymäkiMyllymäkiMyllymäkiMyllymäki SakariSakariSakariSakari
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